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Kup bratskih gradova 2022
Sombor, 8/5/2022

Ekipni plasman Sve discipline

Svi, Otvoreno
1. Spartak SSU 406.00

1. NOVOVIC, Misa 2. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:16.95 10.00

3. BOTKA, Petra 2. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:21.74 6.00
4. PAVICEVIC, Danica 2. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:46.38 5.00
3. HORVAT, Filip 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 50.40 6.00
7. BOSNJAK, Dusan 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 53.32 2.00
8. SIMIC, Lorena 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 52.80 1.00
1. STIPIC, Sara 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 36.94 10.00
2. PASTOR, Una 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 42.70 8.00
4. MARKOVIC, Stefan 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:32.41 5.00
5. NISEVIC, Svetozar 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:35.74 4.00
6. DJOKIC, Nemanja 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:41.37 3.00

1. RAKIC, Darko 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:21.60 10.00
2. ZARIC, Filip 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:24.77 8.00
2. POPOVIC, Katarina 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:22.17 8.00
1. NOVOVIC, Petra 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:17.32 10.00
2. LAKICEVIC, Vidak 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:45.95 8.00
3. DULIC, Mateja 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:45.96 6.00
4. BACOVIC, Oleg 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:46.40 5.00
5. ZIDJAREV, Leon 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:49.56 4.00
8. CAKANJ, Petra 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 2:01.02 1.00
1. POPOVIC, Katarina 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:36.84 10.00

2. PAVICEVIC, Danica 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:39.52 8.00
5. PAVICEVIC, Mila 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:48.70 4.00
1. HORVAT, Filip 11. Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 49.58 10.00
6. BOSNJAK, Dusan 11. Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 53.84 3.00
7. DULIC, Luka 11. Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 54.17 2.00
3. SIMIC, Lorena 12. Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast 53.42 6.00
6. BEDEKOVIC, Nadja 12. Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast 56.50 3.00
2. BACOVIC, Oleg 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:16.55 8.00
4. ZIDJAREV, Leon 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:22.83 5.00
5. MARKOVIC, Stefan 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:23.51 4.00

6. NISEVIC, Svetozar 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:24.14 3.00
7. DULIC, Mateja 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:24.63 2.00
8. LAKICEVIC, Vidak 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:27.92 1.00
2. RAKIC, Darko 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:13.85 8.00
4. ZARIC, Filip 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:17.96 5.00
1. STIPIC, Sara 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:11.98 10.00
2. PASTOR, Una 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:24.70 8.00
8. CAKANJ, Petra 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:47.50 1.00
2. BOTKA, Petra 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:11.56 8.00
3. NOVOVIC, Misa 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:13.71 6.00
1. NOVOVIC, Petra 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.50 10.00
4. PAVICEVIC, Mila 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:26.32 5.00

4. DULIC, Luka 15. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 38.28 5.00
5. HORVAT, Filip 15. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 38.86 4.00
8. BELENZADA, Sara 16. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 44.10 1.00
2. BACOVIC, Oleg 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:29.20 8.00
6. ZIDJAREV, Leon 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:36.09 3.00
7. MARKOVIC, Stefan 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:38.67 2.00
8. LAKICEVIC, Vidak 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:40.39 1.00
8. NISEVIC, Svetozar 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:40.39 1.00
2. RAKIC, Darko 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:26.90 8.00
5. ZARIC, Filip 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:30.11 4.00

1. STIPIC, Sara 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:26.75 10.00
3. PASTOR, Una 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:38.43 6.00
8. CAKANJ, Petra 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:59.10 1.00
1. BOTKA, Petra 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:22.08 10.00
2. NOVOVIC, Misa 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:23.45 8.00
3. POPOVIC, Katarina 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:23.64 6.00
4. PAVICEVIC, Danica 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:34.68 5.00
1. NOVOVIC, Petra 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:18.64 10.00
6. PAVICEVIC, Mila 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:40.44 3.00
1. Spartak 1 19. Dečaci, 4 x 25m Slobodno/Free 1:07.75 20.00

1. Spartak 1 20. Devojčice, 4 x 25m Slobodno/Free 1:12.40 20.00
1. Spartak 1 22. Devojčice, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2:12.53 20.00

2. Polet POL 217.00
6. KULIC, Andrija 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:53.92 3.00
4. APERLIC, Obrad 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:48.73 5.00
5. MILOSEVIC, Milica 2. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:54.39 4.00
6. ALEKSIC, Mihailo 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 47.30 3.00
3. RKMAN, Jana 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 56.52 6.00
4. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 1:00.06 5.00
2. ALEKSIC, Mihailo 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:31.07 8.00

4. PEKEZ, Marko 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:28.13 5.00
3. BOCA, David 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:24.54 6.00
5. APERLIC, Obrad 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:35.25 4.00
3. SISLJAGIC, Tea 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:45.21 6.00
5. ZARIC, Lena 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:46.68 4.00
8. MIJIC, Vasilije 7. Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back 52.10 1.00
8. VUKMIROVIC, Milos 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:55.59 1.00
3. ZORIC, Milos 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:52.31 6.00
5. LISCEVIC, Aleksej 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:55.28 4.00
7. KULIC, Andrija 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:59.16 2.00

8. PEKEZ, Marko 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 2:01.30 1.00
3. CIRIC, Vuk 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:39.28 6.00

4. BOCA, David 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:42.80 5.00
3. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:53.82 6.00
4. ZARIC, Lena 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:53.92 5.00
5. SISLJAGIC, Tea 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:59.03 4.00
6. RKMAN, Jana 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:59.42 3.00
3. MILOSEVIC, Milica 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:41.10 6.00
1. MILIC, Dunja 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:36.51 10.00
6. BOCA, Dunja 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 2:05.09 3.00
6. BOCA, David 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:18.79 3.00
5. SISLJAGIC, Tea 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:40.03 4.00

6. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:41.57 3.00
5. MILIC, Dunja 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:31.80 4.00
7. BOCA, Dunja 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 2:23.22 2.00
4. APERLIC, Obrad 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:32.62 5.00
5. CIRIC, Vuk 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:37.92 4.00
5. ZARIC, Lena 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:50.79 4.00
6. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:52.50 3.00
7. RKMAN, Jana 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:58.27 2.00
6. MILOSEVIC, Milica 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:46.47 3.00
7. MILIC, Dunja 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:41.42 2.00
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4. Polet 1 19. Dečaci, 4 x 25m Slobodno/Free 1:18.69 10.00
4. Polet 1 20. Devojčice, 4 x 25m Slobodno/Free 1:20.30 10.00
1. Polet 1 21. Dečaci, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2:25.73 20.00
2. Polet 1 22. Devojčice, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 3:06.05 16.00

3. Proleter PRO 211.00
7. MIDOVIC, Stefan 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 2:04.79 2.00

2. APRO, Nikola 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 40.83 8.00
7. OMALJEV, Luka 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 49.42 2.00

5. STOKIC, Marija 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 48.44 4.00
6. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 49.62 3.00
1. APRO, Nikola 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:30.73 10.00
7. TODOROVIC, Nemanja 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:41.98 2.00
6. BORIC, Stefan 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:30.93 3.00
8. MIDOVIC, Stefan 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:35.14 1.00
2. KRALJ, Lena 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:39.50 8.00
6. PETKANIC, Sofija 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:46.84 3.00
8. PARDOVSKI, Lena 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:50.26 1.00
3. BRSTINA, Milica 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:49.60 6.00

4. ANUCIN, Andjela 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:58.04 5.00
5. SIVCEVIC, Sofija 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 2:22.93 4.00
4. RAKIĆ, Strahinja 7. Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back 47.75 5.00
5. SUPUT, Novak 7. Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back 48.85 4.00
6. MILOVANOVIC, Dusan 7. Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back 50.00 3.00
4. STOKIC, Marija 8. Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back 46.89 5.00
8. SUPUT, Nina 8. Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back 50.09 1.00
6. PARDOVSKI, Luka 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:49.78 3.00
7. TODOROVIC, Nemanja 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:54.99 2.00
1. MITROVIC, Stefan 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:39.45 10.00

2. KRSTIN, Ivan 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:41.25 8.00
2. KRALJ, Lena 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:46.07 8.00
7. PARDOVSKI, Lena 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 2:00.69 2.00
5. KATNIC, Dunja 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:52.96 4.00
6. BENCIC, Ana 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:54.54 3.00
7. BRSTINA, Milica 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:59.60 2.00
3. SUPUT, Novak 11. Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 51.16 6.00
4. SUPUT, Nina 12. Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast 53.86 5.00
8. KRECEV, Nina 12. Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast 1:01.83 1.00
6. BORIC, Stefan 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:19.10 3.00

8. MITROVIC, Stefan 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:21.33 1.00
4. PETKANIC, Sofija 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:39.36 5.00
7. PARDOVSKI, Lena 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:42.87 2.00
5. KATNIC, Dunja 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:32.51 4.00
6. BRSTINA, Milica 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:41.03 3.00
7. BENCIC, Ana 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:42.69 2.00
8. ANUCIN, Andjela 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:47.43 1.00
8. RAKIĆ, Strahinja 15. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 41.14 1.00
3. STOKIC, Marija 16. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 39.12 6.00
4. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 16. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 39.58 5.00
3. APRO, Nikola 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:31.70 6.00
7. MITROVIC, Stefan 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:32.23 2.00

4. KRALJ, Lena 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:38.88 5.00
7. KATNIC, Dunja 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:51.82 2.00
8. BENCIC, Ana 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:53.74 1.00
2. Proleter 1 19. Dečaci, 4 x 25m Slobodno/Free 1:11.06 16.00
3. Proleter 1 20. Devojčice, 4 x 25m Slobodno/Free 1:15.23 12.00

4. Startna kocka SK 174.00
3. FEKETE, Ajtonj 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:35.88 6.00
2. HOLI, Ana 2. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:44.84 8.00
8. SERFEZE, Benedek 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 53.46 1.00
2. HOLI, Virag 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 44.10 8.00

4. FEKETE, Hajnal 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 46.25 5.00
3. MATIC, Teodor 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:31.41 6.00
3. FEKETE, Ajtonj 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:27.97 6.00
1. UJVARI, Dorka 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:34.97 10.00
3. KERESI, Klaudia 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:36.35 6.00
1. FEKETE, Hajnal 8. Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back 43.17 10.00
3. HOLI, Virag 8. Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back 43.49 6.00
6. OSACIK, Aliz 8. Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back 48.85 3.00
1. MATIC, Teodor 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:42.65 10.00
1. UJVARI, Dorka 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:42.08 10.00

3. KERESI, Klaudia 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:44.13 6.00
2. VERES, Marton 11. Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 50.77 8.00
1. HOLI, Virag 12. Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast 47.39 10.00
5. OSACIK, Aliz 12. Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast 55.54 4.00
6. HOLI, Ana 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:32.99 3.00
5. FEKETE, Hajnal 16. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 40.95 4.00
4. MATIC, Teodor 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:32.24 5.00
3. FEKETE, Ajtonj 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:29.08 6.00
2. UJVARI, Dorka 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:36.68 8.00
4. KERESI, Klaudia 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:35.61 5.00

5. HOLI, Ana 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:35.90 4.00
2. Startna kocka 20. Devojčice, 4 x 25m Slobodno/Free 1:14.66 16.00

5. Vojvodina VOJ 150.00
4. NADJ, David 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:39.77 5.00
1. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:23.89 10.00
1. KUHAJDA, Mina 2. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:35.12 10.00
6. SIPOSKI, Teodor 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 52.84 3.00
1. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 37.29 10.00
4. BOSANCIC, Tesa 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:45.57 5.00
7. MILJANIC, Stefan 7. Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back 51.54 2.00
6. SELAKOVIC, Aleksandar 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:49.77 3.00

7. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:52.51 2.00
4. TUTUROV, Stasa 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:45.55 5.00

2. NINKOV, Ivanka 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:37.75 8.00
8. SIPOSKI, Teodor 11. Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 56.30 1.00
1. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:15.20 10.00
3. NADJ, David 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:16.02 6.00
2. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:09.93 8.00
3. BOSANCIC, Tesa 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:36.54 6.00
4. TUTUROV, Stasa 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:29.12 5.00
2. NINKOV, Ivanka 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:14.34 8.00
2. SIPOSKI, Teodor 15. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 38.03 8.00
1. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:25.41 10.00

8. NADJ, David 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:32.99 1.00
3. RATKOVIC, Konstantin 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:21.30 6.00
5. TUTUROV, Stasa 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:37.18 4.00
2. KUHAJDA, Mina 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:29.53 8.00
3. NINKOV, Ivanka 18. Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:32.94 6.00
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6. Bajai Spartacus SC BSSC 142.00
2. FEHER, Lilla 2. Devojčice, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:21.05 8.00
1. CSANYIK, Andras 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 41.24 10.00
1. FEHER, Laura 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 43.32 10.00
3. ACS, Vanda 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 44.38 6.00
5. CSILICS, Milan 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:30.57 4.00
1. FEHER, Lilla 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:17.82 10.00

2. SZABADI, Lilla 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:25.86 8.00
1. CSANYIK, Andras 7. Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back 42.86 10.00

2. FEHER, Laura 8. Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back 43.31 8.00
7. FEHER, Letta 8. Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back 49.11 2.00
6. GYURICS, Noel 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:57.93 3.00
4. SZABADI, Lilla 10. Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:44.59 5.00
2. ACS, Vanda 12. Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast 47.92 8.00
1. FEHER, Lilla 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:06.53 10.00
3. SZABADI, Lilla 14. Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:16.91 6.00
1. CSANYIK, Andras 15. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 36.37 10.00
1. FEHER, Laura 16. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 36.46 10.00
2. ACS, Vanda 16. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 37.10 8.00

6. FEHER, Letta 16. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 43.16 3.00
6. CSILICS, Milan 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:31.88 3.00

7. Bjelica BJE 97.00
2. MITRIC, Jovan 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:35.67 8.00
5. GERIC, Danilo 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:41.04 4.00
2. MITRIC, Nedjeljko 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 43.91 8.00
4. SAROVIC, Vasilije 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 50.65 5.00
5. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 52.76 4.00
7. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 4. Devojčice, 50m Delfin/Fly 52.06 2.00
2. SAROVIC, Vasilije 7. Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back 44.51 8.00

3. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 7. Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back 45.31 6.00
5. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 8. Devojčice, 50m Leđno/Back 47.54 4.00
5. MITRIC, Nedjeljko 11. Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 53.20 4.00
5. GERIC, Danilo 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:18.54 4.00
7. MITRIC, Jovan 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:20.86 2.00
3. MITRIC, Nedjeljko 15. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 38.24 6.00
6. KOVACEVIC, Stefan 15. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 39.25 3.00
7. SAROVIC, Vasilije 15. Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 40.10 2.00
7. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 16. Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free 43.28 2.00
4. MITRIC, Jovan 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:30.04 5.00

3. Bjelica 19. Dečaci, 4 x 25m Slobodno/Free 1:14.15 12.00
5. Bjelica 20. Devojčice, 4 x 25m Slobodno/Free 1:22.53 8.00

8. Vinkovacki Pk VIN-CRO 84.00
2. CORIC, Bruno 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:26.39 8.00
3. SVETIC, Jakov 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:29.97 6.00
2. CORIC, Bruno 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:20.26 8.00
4. SVETIC, Jakov 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:25.09 5.00
6. CVITKOVIC, Luka 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:41.68 3.00
7. MIKIC, Hana 6. Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back 1:49.17 2.00
4. PETROVIC, Tin 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:54.62 5.00
1. CORIC, Bruno 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.57 10.00

4. SVETIC, Jakov 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:13.05 5.00
7. CVITKOVIC, Luka 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:26.01 2.00
5. Vinkovacki Pk 1 19. Dečaci, 4 x 25m Slobodno/Free 1:26.01 8.00
6. Vinkovacki Pk 1 20. Devojčice, 4 x 25m Slobodno/Free 1:41.41 6.00
2. Vinkovacki Pk 1 21. Dečaci, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2:27.21 16.00

9. PVK Srem SRM 43.00
1. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 1. Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 1:28.57 10.00
4. DJEKIC, Bosko 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 46.45 5.00
8. NOVOTNI, Petar 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 56.74 1.00
8. DJEKIC, Bosko 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:42.51 1.00

8. MOCKO, Andrej 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:54.19 1.00
7. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna 12. Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast 58.63 2.00
1. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:10.98 10.00
8. MOCKO, Andrej 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:28.06 1.00
1. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:23.47 10.00
7. MOCKO, Andrej 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:48.04 2.00

10. Sombor SOM 32.00
2. CURCIC, Filip 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:27.04 8.00
5. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:45.81 4.00
4. CURCIC, Pavle 11. Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast 52.07 5.00
5. CURCIC, Filip 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:14.31 4.00

2. CURCIC, Filip 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:21.27 8.00
6. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:43.80 3.00

11.  Delfin  Vrbas DEVR 26.00
1. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:18.97 10.00
3. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:10.21 6.00
1. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:20.16 10.00

12. Senta SNT 16.00
5. VILOVSKI, Adam 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 46.99 4.00
7. RADOCZKI, Mark 5. Dečaci, 100m Leđno/Back 1:34.96 2.00
1. PETROV, Mihajlo 9. Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 1:26.76 10.00

Novi Sad NS 16.00
3. CULIBRK, Mateja 3. Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly 43.21 6.00

3. CULIBRK, Mateja 13. Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 1:18.43 6.00
5. CULIBRK, Mateja 17. Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:33.14 4.00


